

**CITY OF OWOSSO BID TABULATION SHEET**

DATE 2/6/2024  
DEPT. Engineering

SUBJECT: **2024 SIDEWALK PROGRAM**

Page 1 of 2

				Engineer's Estimate		Lopez Concrete Construction, LLC 4711 Burchfield Avenue Lansing, MI 48910 517-763-4819		Seifert Concrete LLC 5951 S State Road Ithaca, MI 48847 989-620-0158	
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	4" SIDEWALK REMOVAL & REPLACEMENT	12,000	SFT	\$ 7.50	\$ 90,000.00	6.89	\$ 82,680.00	\$ 7.25	\$ 87,000.00
2	6" SIDEWALK REMOVAL & REPLACEMENT	3,000	SFT	\$ 8.50	\$ 25,500.00	7.89	\$ 23,670.00	\$ 8.25	\$ 24,750.00
3	LAWN RESTORATION	9,000	SFT	\$ 1.50	\$ 13,500.00	0.90	\$ 8,100.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 13,500.00
4	SAW CUT	3,000	FT	\$ 2.50	\$ 7,500.00	1.90	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 6,000.00
5	CURB REMOVAL & REPLACEMENT	350	FT	\$ 50.00	\$ 17,500.00	40.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 8,750.00
6	7" SIDEWALK RAMP REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT	200	SFT	\$ 11.00	\$ 2,200.00	9.90	\$ 1,980.00	\$ 9.25	\$ 1,850.00
7	DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE, MODIFIED	20	FT	\$ 125.00	\$ 2,500.00	70.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 7,000.00
<b>TOTAL BID</b>					<b>\$ 158,700.00</b>		<b>\$ 137,530.00</b>		<b>\$ 148,850.00</b>

				Better 2 Enterprises 7305 Dodge Road Montrose, MI 48457 810-397-5000		Green Tech Systems, LLC 214 Athlone Beach Bay City, MI 48706 989-737-8508		SP Powells Sand and Soil LLC 170 W State Street Montrose, MI 48457 810-639-7516	
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	4" SIDEWALK REMOVAL & REPLACEMENT	12,000	SFT	7.25	\$ 87,000.00	\$ 8.80	\$ 105,600.00	8.75	\$ 105,000.00
2	6" SIDEWALK REMOVAL & REPLACEMENT	3,000	SFT	9.50	\$ 28,500.00	\$ 9.80	\$ 29,400.00	11.25	\$ 33,750.00
3	LAWN RESTORATION	9,000	SFT	1.50	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 18,000.00	1.50	\$ 13,500.00
4	SAW CUT	3,000	FT	5.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 3,000.00	3.00	\$ 9,000.00
5	CURB REMOVAL & REPLACEMENT	350	FT	55.00	\$ 19,250.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 19,250.00	45.00	\$ 15,750.00
6	7" SIDEWALK RAMP REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT	200	SFT	15.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 10.80	\$ 2,160.00	13.00	\$ 2,600.00
7	DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE, MODIFIED	20	FT	400.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00	80.00	\$ 1,600.00
<b>TOTAL BID</b>					<b>\$ 174,250.00</b>		<b>\$ 179,410.00</b>		<b>\$ 181,200.00</b>

DEPT. HEAD: \_\_\_\_\_

GENERAL LIABILITY INSURANCE  
EXPIRATION DATE: \_\_\_\_\_

AWARDED: \_\_\_\_\_

PURCH. AGENT: \_\_\_\_\_

WORKERS COMPENSATION INSURANCE  
EXPIRATION DATE: \_\_\_\_\_

COUNCIL APPROVED: \_\_\_\_\_

STAFF REC.: \_\_\_\_\_

SOLE PROPRIETORSHIP  
EXPIRATION DATE: \_\_\_\_\_

PO NUMBER: \_\_\_\_\_

CITY OF OWOSSO BID TABULATION SHEET

DATE 2/6/2024

DEPT. Engineering

SUBJECT: 2024 SIDEWALK PROGRAM

Page 2 of 2

				L.A. Construction Corporation 3453 N. Linden Road Flint, MI 48504 810-659-7565		Bearstone Construction LLC 4212 Drumheller Road Bath, MI 48808 517-903-6037		K. D. Cement, LLC 3250 New Farm Ct Suite 6 Commerce Township, MI 48390 248-896-2928	
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	4" SIDEWALK REMOVAL & REPLACEMENT	12,000	SFT	\$ 10.00	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 10.50	\$ 126,000.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 156,000.00
2	6" SIDEWALK REMOVAL & REPLACEMENT	3,000	SFT	\$ 11.25	\$ 33,750.00	\$ 12.50	\$ 37,500.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 42,000.00
3	LAWN RESTORATION	9,000	SFT	\$ 2.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 3.25	\$ 29,250.00	\$ 1.20	\$ 10,800.00
4	SAW CUT	3,000	FT	\$ 2.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 2.75	\$ 8,250.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 4,500.00
5	CURB REMOVAL & REPLACEMENT	350	FT	\$ 51.00	\$ 17,850.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 19,250.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 22,750.00
6	7" SIDEWALK RAMP REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT	200	SFT	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 13.50	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 2,800.00
7	DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE, MODIFIED	20	FT	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 1,300.00
<b>TOTAL BID</b>					<b>\$ 201,600.00</b>		<b>\$ 223,950.00</b>		<b>\$ 240,150.00</b>

				Great Lakes Infrastructure P.O. Box 783 Linden, MI 48451 248-378-6439					
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	4" SIDEWALK REMOVAL & REPLACEMENT	12,000	SFT	9.75	\$ 117,000.00		\$ -		\$ -
2	6" SIDEWALK REMOVAL & REPLACEMENT	3,000	SFT	15.89	\$ 47,670.00		\$ -		\$ -
3	LAWN RESTORATION	9,000	SFT	1.95	\$ 17,550.00		\$ -		\$ -
4	SAW CUT	3,000	FT	4.85	\$ 14,550.00		\$ -		\$ -
5	CURB REMOVAL & REPLACEMENT	350	FT	122.00	\$ 42,700.00		\$ -		\$ -
6	7" SIDEWALK RAMP REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT	200	SFT	15.89	\$ 3,178.00		\$ -		\$ -
7	DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE, MODIFIED	20	FT	120.00	\$ 2,400.00		\$ -		\$ -
<b>TOTAL BID</b>					<b>\$ 245,048.00</b>		<b>\$ -</b>		<b>\$ -</b>